

NATIONAL INVESTMENT TRUST LIMITED

ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT

Admn.24(42-C)/2023/AT-15

Date: November 15, 2023

TENDER TO "AUTHORIZED PARTNERS FOR PROVIDING APC BACKED MAINTENANCE SUPPORT OF

TWO APC UPSs OF 16 KVA & 10 KVA AT NIT HEAD OFFICE KARACHI"

National Investment Trust Limited an Asset Management Company managing mutual funds in

Pakistan invites all authorized / Tier 1 partners of APC UPS registered with tax authorities and all

mandatory bodies to submit bids, in sealed envelope clearly marked **TENDER TO AUTHORIZED**

PARTNERS FOR PROVIDING APC BACKED MAINTENANCE SUPPORT OF TWO APC UPSs OF 16 KVA &

10 KVA AT NIT HEAD OFFICE KARACHI containing Single sealed envelope - containing both,

Technical Proposals (information / documents) duly marked "Technical Proposal" and the other

containing financial proposal duly marked "Financial Proposal" as advised in tender document.

Tender documents, which are containing detailed terms and conditions, method of

participation, procedure for submission of Tenders, validity, opening of Tender, evaluation

criteria, clarification / rejection of Tender are available for the interested participants at National

Investment Trust Limited, 6th Floor, National Bank of Pakistan Building, I.I. Chundrigar Road,

Karachi. Tender notice can also be downloaded from www.nit.com.pk.

Sealed Tender in accordance with the instructions in the documents must reach at National

Investment Trust Limited, 6th Floor, NBP Building, I.I. Chundrigar Road, Karachi, up to December 4,

2023 at 3:00 p.m. Proposals will be opened on the same day at 3:30 p.m.

(S. T. A. QUADRI)

Head of Administration

National Investment Trust Limited NBP Building, 6th Floor, I. I Chundrigar Road

Karachi-74000

Tel: 021-32412056-9 Fax: 021-32417827, 021-32422719